Commercial Grade 2.5” SATA III SSD S8
 SATA 6GB/s compatible drive
 Ideal replacement for 2.5 inch SATA HDD
 MLC NAND Flash technology
 Capacity 60GB/120GB/240GB/480GB
 Operating Temperature range 0ºC~70ºC or -40ºC ~ 85ºC
 Supreme reliability, 100% compatible with standard hard drives
 AES 256-bit rock-solid encryption to secure your data

Certificate:  CE/FCC/RoHS
Dimensions:
Ordering information:
Standard temp range Wide temp range Capacity
S8PH060GM8-PM S8PH060GW8-PM 60GB
S8PH120GM8-PM S8PH120GW8-PM 120GB
S8PH240GM8-PM S8PH240GW8-PM 240GB
S8PH480GM8-PM S8PH480GW8-PM 480GB
Powermec AB, Bergkallavagen 27B
192 79 Sollentuna, Sweden
Tel +46 8 4443650, Fax +46 8 6268450